08/06/18
08/07/18
08/08/18
08/09/18
08/10/18
08/23/18
08/28/18
08/31/18
09/03/18
09/08/18
09/11/18
09/14/18
09/14/18
09/20/18
09/28/18
10/02/18
10/05/18
10/05/18
10/06/18
10/08/18
10/09/18
10/10/18
10/17/18
10/18/18
10/22/18
10/23/18
10/27/18
10/30/18
11/02/18
11/03/18
11/12/18
11/19/18
12/01/18
12/08/18
12/19/18
12/21/18
12/21/18
01/07/19
01/08/19
01/11/19
01/13/19
01/17/19
01/17/19
01/18/19
01/21/19
01/24/19
01/24/19
01/24/19
02/04/19
02/07/19
02/09/19
02/09/19

-10/19/18

- 10/24/18

-11/23/18

- 12/21/18

- 01/08/19

- 01/15/19

Tiftarea Academy
School Calendar
2018-2019

Preplanning

Preplanning — Open House — 6-12" — 5:00 - 7:00 PM
Preplanning

Preplanning — Open House — K4 - 5" — 5:00 - 7:00 PM
First Day for Students

Magazine Sales Kickoff

Junior Class Ring Ceremony @ 10:30 AM in Gym
Dismiss @ 12:00 PM

Labor Day Holiday

ACT

Senior Night Softball

Fall Individual Pictures

Progress Reports Issued

Senior Cap & Gown Assembly in Cafeteria @ 7:30 AM Herff Jones
Senior Cap & Gown Ordering in Cafeteria @ 7:30 AM Herff Jones
School Day ACT @ TA

Homecoming Game

Homecoming Dance after game until 12:00 — TA Gym
SAT

Columbus Day Holiday

Magazine Free Day

PSAT Grades 8-11 (8:30am-11:30am)

End of 1% Nine Weeks

8th Grade Savannah Trip

1st Nine Weeks Report Card

6" Grade Aquarium Trip

ACT @ TA

Fall Individual Retakes

Senior Night Football

SAT @ TA

Staff Work Day — GISA South GA Conference
Thanksgiving Holidays

SAT

ACT

Semester Exams — Dismiss @ 12:00 PM

End of 2" Nine Weeks

Christmas Holidays

Teacher Planning 9:00 AM

Students Return from Christmas Holidays

2"4 Nine Weeks Report Card

SAIS Visit

Sophomore Ring Assembly with Herff Jones @ 7:30 AM
K5 Cap & Gown Ordering @ 8:30 AM

Dismiss @ 12:00 PM

MLK Holiday

Soph. Ring Ordering in Cafeteria @ 7:30 AM
Financial Aid Mtg in Cafeteria @ 7:00 PM (11%/12)
100" Day of School

8" Grade Groundhog Shadowing Day

ASVAB Test (11" grade) @ 8:30 AM Conf. Room
ACT

Farm Equipment Auction



02/10/19
02/18/19
02/20/19
02/22/19
02/26/19
02/28/19
03/03/19
03/06/19
03/07/19
03/07/19
03/09/19
03/13/19
03/15/19
03/16/19
03/18/19
03/19/19
03/21/19
03/23/19
03/26/19
04/01/19
04/08/19
04/08/19
04/09/19
04/11/19
04/13/19
04/15/19
04/16/19
04/18/19
04/18/19
04/19/19
04/23/19
04/28/19
04/30/19
05/03/19
05/03/19
05/04/19
05/07/19
05/08/19
05/08/19
05/09/19
05/09/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/10/19
05/14/19
05/15/19
05/17/19
05/20/19
05/27/19
05/28/19
06/08/19
07/13/19

—03/01/19
- 03/10/19
- 03/10/19

- 03/10/19
- 03/10/19

- 03/28/19

- 04/05/19

- 05/08/19

- 05/17/19

- 05/21/19

TA Open House

President’s Day Holiday

School Day ACT @ TA

Jump Rope for Heart

Career Week — Chapel attire required

Elementary Musical UGA Conference Center @ 6:00pm
12" Grade New York City Senior Trip — Extended

12" Grade New York City Senior Trip — Regular
9th/10th Grade Trip Kentucky Horse Country

7" Grade Washington DC Trip

SAT

End of 3rd Nine Weeks

Grandparents Day Dismiss @ 12:00 PM

JR/SR Prom

3rd Nine Weeks Report Card

Senior Product Delivery in Cafeteria @ 7:30 AM

High School BETA Club Induction (8" — 12") @ 12:15 — 1:00 PM
TA Golf Tournament and Dinner Fundraiser
Standardized Testing (K5 — 7th)

Spring Break

Students Return from Holidays

Senior Cap & Gown Delivery in Cafeteria @ 7:30 AM
Spring Individual/Class Group Pictures

5th Grade Middle School Transition Night in Cafeteria @ 7:00 PM
ACT @ TA

K4 Spring Program @ 7:00 PM

Club Pictures

7th Grade High School Transition Night in Cafeteria @7:00PM
Sarge Dorsey Youth Track Invitational (1st — 5th) @ 8:30 — 3:00
Easter Holiday

High School Honors Night in Gym @ 7:00 PM

Tribute to Graduates (K5 & 12th) @ 3:00 PM in Gym
Senior and K5 Cap and Gown Pictures

D.A.R.E. Graduation @ 10:00 (5" grade)

Almost Alumni Day

SAT @ TA

Senior Final Exams

Elem. Honors (Grades 1-2) @ 12:00 — 12:45 PM in Gym
Elem. Honors (Grades 3-5) @ 1:00 — 2:15 PM in Gym
Middle School Honors (Grades 6-7) @ 1:30 PM in Gym
Senior Luncheon

Elementary Field Day (Grades 1-5)

Dismiss @ 12:00 PM

Senior Graduation @ 6:00 PM 1% Baptist Church

K5 Graduation in Gym 7:00 PM

2"d Semester Exams — Dismiss @ 12:00 PM

Last Day of School — End of 4™ Nine Weeks

Post Planning

Memorial Day Holiday

Summer School Begins

ACT

ACT

School will begin at 8:10 am — All bus riders and elementary car riders will dismiss at 3:15 pm —
Car drivers will dismiss at 3:20 pm — HS/MS car riders will dismiss at 3:25 pm



