Tiftarea Academy School Calendar 2018-2019

2018-2019	
08/06/18	Preplanning
08/07/18	Preplanning – Open House – 6 th -12 th – 5:00 - 7:00 PM
08/08/18	Preplanning
08/09/18	Preplanning – Open House – K4 - 5 th – 5:00 - 7:00 PM
08/10/18	First Day for Students
08/23/18	Magazine Sales Kickoff
08/28/18	Junior Class Ring Ceremony @ 10:30 AM in Gym
08/31/18	Dismiss @ 12:00 PM
09/03/18	Labor Day Holiday
09/08/18	ACT
09/11/18	Senior Night Softball
09/14/18	Fall Individual Pictures
09/14/18	Progress Reports Issued
09/20/18	Senior Cap & Gown Assembly in Cafeteria @ 7:30 AM Herff Jones
09/28/18	Senior Cap & Gown Ordering in Cafeteria @ 7:30 AM Herff Jones
10/02/18	School Day ACT @ TA
10/05/18	Homecoming Game
10/05/18	Homecoming Dance after game until 12:00 – TA Gym
10/06/18	SAT
10/08/18	Columbus Day Holiday
10/09/18	Magazine Free Day
10/10/18	PSAT Grades 8-11 (8:30am-11:30am)
10/17/18	End of 1 st Nine Weeks
10/18/18 - 10/19/18	8th Grade Savannah Trip
10/22/18	1st Nine Weeks Report Card
10/23/18 - 10/24/18	6 th Grade Aquarium Trip
10/27/18	ACT @ TA
10/30/18	Fall Individual Retakes
11/02/18	Senior Night Football
11/03/18	SAT @ TA
11/12/18	Staff Work Day – GISA South GA Conference
11/19/18 - 11/23/18	Thanksgiving Holidays
12/01/18	SAT
12/08/18	ACT
12/19/18 - 12/21/18	Semester Exams – Dismiss @ 12:00 PM
12/21/18	End of 2 nd Nine Weeks
12/21/18 - 01/08/19	Christmas Holidays
01/07/19	Teacher Planning 9:00 AM
01/08/19	Students Return from Christmas Holidays
01/11/19	2 nd Nine Weeks Report Card
01/13/19 - 01/15/19	SAIS Visit
01/17/19	Sophomore Ring Assembly with Herff Jones @ 7:30 AM
01/17/19	K5 Cap & Gown Ordering @ 8:30 AM
01/18/19	Dismiss @ 12:00 PM
01/21/19	MLK Holiday
01/24/19	Soph. Ring Ordering in Cafeteria @ 7:30 AM
01/24/19	Financial Aid Mtg in Cafeteria @ 7:00 PM (11th/12th)
01/24/19	100 th Day of School
02/04/19	8 th Grade Groundhog Shadowing Day
02/04/19	ASVAB Test (11 th grade) @ 8:30 AM Conf. Room
02/07/19	ACT
02/03/13	To man Francisco and Assortion

Farm Equipment Auction

02/09/19

02/10/19	TA Open House	
02/18/19	President's Day Holiday	
02/20/19	School Day ACT @ TA	
02/22/19	Jump Rope for Heart	
02/26/19 – 03/01/19	Career Week – Chapel attire required	
02/28/19		
	Elementary Musical UGA Conference Center @ 6:00pm	
03/03/19 - 03/10/19	12th Grade New York City Senior Trip – Extended	
03/06/19 - 03/10/19	12 th Grade New York City Senior Trip – Regular	
03/07/19 - 03/10/19	9th/10th Grade Trip Kentucky Horse Country	
03/07/19 - 03/10/19	7 th Grade Washington DC Trip	
03/09/19	SAT	
03/13/19	End of 3rd Nine Weeks	
03/15/19	Grandparents Day Dismiss @ 12:00 PM	
03/16/19	JR/SR Prom	
03/18/19	3rd Nine Weeks Report Card	
03/19/19	Senior Product Delivery in Cafeteria @ 7:30 AM	
03/21/19	High School BETA Club Induction (8 th – 12 th) @ 12:15 – 1:00 PM	
03/23/19	TA Golf Tournament and Dinner Fundraiser	
03/26/19 - 03/28/19	Standardized Testing (K5 – 7th)	
04/01/19 - 04/05/19	Spring Break	
04/08/19	Students Return from Holidays	
04/08/19	Senior Cap & Gown Delivery in Cafeteria @ 7:30 AM	
04/09/19	Spring Individual/Class Group Pictures	
04/11/19	5th Grade Middle School Transition Night in Cafeteria @ 7:00 PM	
04/13/19	ACT @ TA	
04/15/19	K4 Spring Program @ 7:00 PM	
04/16/19	Club Pictures	
04/18/19	7th Grade High School Transition Night in Cafeteria @7:00PM	
04/18/19	Sarge Dorsey Youth Track Invitational (1st – 5th) @ 8:30 – 3:00	
04/19/19	Easter Holiday	
04/23/19	High School Honors Night in Gym @ 7:00 PM	
04/28/19	Tribute to Graduates (K5 & 12th) @ 3:00 PM in Gym	
04/30/19	Senior and K5 Cap and Gown Pictures	
05/03/19	D.A.R.E. Graduation @ 10:00 (5 th grade)	
05/03/19	Almost Alumni Day	
05/04/19	SAT @ TA	
05/07/19 - 05/08/19	Senior Final Exams	
05/08/19	Elem. Honors (Grades 1-2) @ 12:00 – 12:45 PM in Gym	
05/08/19	Elem. Honors (Grades 3-5) @ 1:00 – 2:15 PM in Gym	
05/09/19	Middle School Honors (Grades 6-7) @ 1:30 PM in Gym	
05/09/19	Senior Luncheon	
05/10/19	Elementary Field Day (Grades 1-5)	
05/10/19	Dismiss @ 12:00 PM	
05/10/19	Senior Graduation @ 6:00 PM 1st Baptist Church	
05/14/19	K5 Graduation in Gym 7:00 PM	
05/15/19 - 05/17/19	2 nd Semester Exams – Dismiss @ 12:00 PM	
05/17/19	Last Day of School – End of 4th Nine Weeks	
05/20/19 - 05/21/19	Post Planning	
05/20/19 - 05/21/19	Memorial Day Holiday	
05/28/19		
	Summer School Begins	
06/08/19	ACT	
07/13/19 Sabaal will begin at 8:10 am	All bus riders and elementary car riders will dismiss at 2:15 pm	
School will begin at 8:10 am – All bus riders and elementary car riders will dismiss at 3:15 pm –		

School will begin at 8:10 am - All bus riders and elementary car riders will dismiss at 3:15 pm - Car drivers will dismiss at 3:20 pm - HS/MS car riders will dismiss at 3:25 pm